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PRODUCT  SPECIFICATIONS 

• 0-10V Dimming 

• High Luminous Efficiency 

• IP20 Rated 

• 50,000 Hour Lifetime Rating  

• 5-Year Limited Warranty 

• Operational Temperature Range 

-4°F to 113°F (-20°C to 45°C) 

• TUNABLE POWER & CCT 

• White Iron Housing 

• Polycarbonate, Non-Yellowing Optical Lens  

• Includes Suspension Mount Kit 

• ETL Certified 

• DLC Listed 

• CRI > 80, PF > 0.9 

PRODUCT  FEATURES 

MODEL POWER (W) LUMENS (Lm) CCT (K) VOLTAGE (V) DIMENSIONS (in) 
EFFICIENCY 

(lm/W) 

VIEWING 

ANGLE 

CLWR12-4FT30W/40W/50W-L-TCP 

30 

40 

50 

3450 

4600 

5750 

3500 

4000 

5000 

120-277 47.00 x 5.39 x 2.20 115 110° 

LED WRAP AROUND FIXTURE 

Included Mounting Accessories 

Suspension Mount Kit 

Dimensions 


