



## **PRODUCT FEATURES**

- TUNABLE POWER & CCT
- White Iron Housing
- Polycarbonate, Non-Yellowing Optical Lens
- Includes Suspension Mount Kit
- ETL Certified
- DLC Listed
- CRI > 80, PF > 0.9

- 0-10V Dimming
- High Luminous Efficiency
- IP20 Rated
- 50,000 Hour Lifetime Rating
- 5-Year Limited Warranty
- Operational Temperature Range -4°F to 113°F (-20°C to 45°C)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS							
MODEL	POWER (W)	LUMENS (Lm)	CCT (K)	VOLTAGE (V)	DIMENSIONS (in)	EFFICIENCY (lm/W)	VIEWING ANGLE
CLWR12-4FT30W/40W/50W-L-TCP	30	3450	3500	120-277	47.00 x 5.39 x 2.20	115	110°
	40	4600	4000				
	50	5750	5000				

## **Included Mounting Accessories**



Suspension Mount Kit

## Dimensions







